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Document 1

No.

103
104
109
110
114
119
122
125
128
129
130
132
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
145
150
151
152
153
154
155
158
161
163
166
169
170
173
178
180
183
184
190
191
195
196

Competitor
STRAWBERRY RACING
MKC MOTORSPORT
GKS LEMMENS POWER
BRAND RACING

DAN HOLLAND RACING
RS COMPETITION

SAM POLLITT RACING
GS RACING CLUB
KR-SPORT

KMS EUROPE

BOUVIN POWER

KIDIX SRL

TEPZ RACING TEAM
STRAWBERRY RACING
TARKAN FEJZULOVSKI
ENERGY CORSE SRL
FM RACING

UBIQ RACING

KIDIX SRL

KR SPORT

BOUVIN POWER
STRAWBERRY RACING
AUTEKS RACING

KRK RACING

DAN HOLLAND RACING
KIDS KART SCHOOL-STYRIA
C4-RACING

KSB RACING TEAM
GIRIBALDI VALERIO
STRAWBERRY RACING
DAN HOLLAND RACING
BOUVIN POWER

SP MOTORSPORT
UBIQ RACING GMBH
DAN HOLLAND RACING
STRAWBERRY RACING
uBlQ

DAN HOLLAND RACING
KMS EUROPE
STRAWBERRY RACING
FOO DRIVERS

BOUVIN POWER
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Driver

BERTOLACCINI MARTIN LUIS
QUESSADA MARC ANDRIA
ABEELS TRISTAN
BOUL EMILIEN
SHIMBASHI TAKERU
KJELLERUP ANDREAS
MURRO RILEY

JOCIUS PATRIKAS
HOLMES-BALAC LUCA
TAKACS DOMINIK
VANDERHALLEN VINCE
ROOTS JAMES
BABICEK ZDENEK
READ TOM

SEIDL LUAN

LOOMETS MARK
BRAND SEBASTIAN
CHRISTOV ALEXANDER
GODSCHALK WYNN
SPENCER OLIVER
LJUBIMOV NIKITA
KALLENBERG ARI
MAZINAS MAJUS
SOLTYS MARTIN
TAYLOR HARRY
VOLKMER ALEXANDER
BECKER MAXIM
DAKOVIC KARLO
GIRIBALDI GABRIELE
CHASSE OLIVIER
MALIGRANDA BORYS
OZLER CAN
BURGGRAAFF AJ
SARKAR CYRILL
PERUZZI| ACHILLEAS
LAWRENCE AVA
FRIGG NICOLA

ZAJAC MICHAL
ROSSETTI WILLIAM
FRIEND ALBERT
BARONI ALEX
VERBEKE JEF
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Equipment

TONY / ROTAX/MOJO
PAROLIN / ROTAX / MOJO
EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO
KR/ ROTAX / MOJO
LN/ROTAX/MOJO
BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO
EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO
TONY / ROTAX/MOJO
BIRELART / ROTAX/ MOJO
EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO
TONY / ROTAX/ MOJO
KR/ ROTAX / MOJO

MS KART / ROTAX/ MOJO
TONY / ROTAX / MOJO
EKS / ROTAX/ MOJO
ENERGY / ROTAX/ MOJO
LN /ROTAX/MOJO

KR / ROTAX / MOJO

KR/ ROTAX / MOJO
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO
TONY / ROTAX/MOJO
TONY / ROTAX / MOJO
TONY / ROTAX / MOJO
ENERGY / ROTAX/ MOJO
LN/ROTAX/MOJO
LGK/ROTAX/MOJO
OBERON / ROTAX / MOJO
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO
ENERGY / ROTAX/MOJO
TONY / ROTAX / MOJO
LN/ ROTAX/MOJO
TONY / ROTAX/ MOJO
KR /ROTAX /MOJO

KR /ROTAX / MOJO

LN/ ROTAX/MOJO
TONY / ROTAX/ MOJO
KR/ ROTAX /MOJO

LN/ ROTAX / MOJO
EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO
TONY / ROTAX/ MOJO
ENERGY / ROTAX/MOJO

TONY /ROTAX / MOJO

Timing z/

Rotax Euro Trophy Rnd 3 presented by WSK - Franciacorta (ITA) 05-0';/aog7é2q2/42

LSTiming

Apex Timing GoRacing FFPEX
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Mini | \eriFiep LisT (44 Drivers)

No. Competitor Nation Driver Nation Equipment
197  FOO DRIVERS I DEZZANI GIOVANNIJR Sl 0 ENERGY/ROTAX/MOJO
199  FOO DRIVERS 1 DAvOLIDAVID Sl B ENERGY/ROTAX/MOJO

Timing E/ Race Director [
Rotax Euro Trophy Rnd 3 presented by WSK - Franciacorta (ITA) 05-0|;§)7é222;12
LSTiming 9 Apex Timing GoRacing ZFEX




